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
YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME

* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

The Durling Group

Jamie Berg
Agent

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$509,900 OR TRADE
LAREDO

- Brand new 2 Storey with triple garage
- Top of the line upgrades incl. granite counter 

tops, 9 foot ceilings & gorgeous cabinetry
- Main flr is bright & open w/full tile 

backsplash in kitchen, corner pantry & 
large island

- Upstairs features bonus room & 3 bdrms

STARTING AT $234,900
BLACKFALDS

- Brand new 2 storey townhouses built by 
award winning Falcon Homes

- 1207 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Features the newest in modern amenities
- Gorgeous laminate flooring on main floor
- Master bdrm features 3 piece ensuite
- No Condo Fees

$559,000 OR TRADE
SPRUCE MEADOWS, 
PONOKA COUNTY

- Walkout bungalow on mature treed 2.06 acres
- 1879 SqFt, 4 Bedrooms, 4 Baths
- Large livingroom w/vaulted ceilings & 

wood burning fireplace
- Basement features huge familyroom w/

floor to ceiling windows
- 22x27 garage with loft above

$874,900 OR TRADE
LAREDO

- Executive 2 Storey home, 2452 SqFt
- 4 Bedrooms, 4 Baths, Triple garage
- Gourmet kitchen-dual ovens, gas stove, huge island, walk 

through pantry
-  Luxurious master & ensuite, tiled show w/double rain heads
- Basement features wine room, wet bar, custom bar table .. 

perfect for entertaining
- Covered patio w/gas heater. Fully finished yard w/vinyl fencing

$439,900 OR TRADE
LANCASTER GREEN

- Gorgeous 4 level split home, 1856 SqFt, 3 
Beds, 3 Baths, former show home

- Hardwood flooring, dream kitchen w/maple 
cabinetry, curved island & sit up eating bar

- Master w/walk in closet, ensuite w/jetted tub & neo angled shower
- 3rd level is walkout & features familyroom with gas FP
- 4th level is completed with den
- Backing onto park reserve & green space

$334,900 OR TRADE
SYLVAN LAKE

- Brand new bi-level, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
- 1204 SqFt with rear garage
- Spacious open living area & kitchen with 

design inspired modern cabinetry with 
quartz countertops

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

ROCKY!
Tremendous value! 
2 storey executive 
home. 2015 sq. ft. 

3 years old.
 $405,000

WHISPERING 
PINES!

Year-round lake 
resort property! 

Pool, golf course, 
tennis courts, club 
house.  $150,000

PONOKA!
Fully developed 
3 bed duplex. 

Excellent location. 
Priced to sell 
at $120,000

JUST LISTED!
Fully developed 
adult townhome. 
3 beds, 2 baths, 
office, attached 

garage. $219,900

BLACKFALDS!
Beautiful bi-level, 
pie lot, walkout 

basement, 
nice location. 

Heated double 
garage. $370,000

BLACKFALDS!
Drive a little, save a 
bundle! Lovely fully 
developed walkout. 

4 beds, 3 baths, 
backing onto large 

park! $370,000

TOTALLY 
UPGRADED

and fully developed!  
Parks front and 
back. 4 beds, 3 

baths, immediate 
possession!
 $337,900

JUST LISTED!
Very special 

acreage, minutes 
from Red Deer. 4 

beds, 3 baths, triple 
garage. Panoramic 

views! Home by 
Christmas? $725,000

SUNNYBROOK 
SOUTH!

Fully developed 
executive walkout 
duplex. 4 beds, 4 

baths, backs onto a 
park. Come take a 

look! $350,000
OPEN HOUSE SUN. DEC. 9, 2-4 PM
40 SHAW CLOSE, RED DEER

FOR A 

FREE 
MARKET 

EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG 
WAGAR AT 

403.304.2747

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca
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NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Immaculate condition,  
fully finished bungalow with 

4 bdrms, 2 baths, all new 
plumbing and electrical.

Eastview Estates

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

OPEN HOUSE: SAT, DEC. 8, 1-3 PM

65 ABEL CLOSE
1201 SQ FT, 2 STOREY TOWNHOUSE

3 BDR, 2 BATHS. $249,000.

4233 40A AVENUE
986  SQ FT BUNGALOW, 5 BDR, 

2 BATH, 16X24 GARAGE, $269,900.

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer and 
Penhold on pavement! 4 bdrms, 
4 baths with double attached 
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